185ams IN:s. CASE OWNER		cc 6 / M/1900	1361,	DA01571	KK: DAC:
ING. CAGE OFFICE		ASSIGN	-2-1-1-1-1	1	10/1.0
Surveyor	Khil	DOI:	V 129	Time:	08 [1[//9]
			1.1	Registered in Merime	m: 20119
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE	14			1.1.1
Insured Vehicle No	SON	SINE	Claim No.		
# # #	TATU KIRT	Man			
Name of Insured	: 004	4.00	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	1	HP:	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 1771/19	Place of Acciden	nt:	
Is driver the owner	YES (NO)	Nature of Accident :			
If NO, Driver Nan	nc/Age:	- TO	OI GIA REPOR	TYES / NO ; TP G	IA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel 1	No. :	(V/L: YES) NO)	Insured Liability	% F	inal? Yes/86
(0 4 4 33)	16			-	
- 2h J Lin	10			_	
INSRS:	INSRS	S: (7)	INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP: LV	WSP:		WSP: Tel:	# #	WSP: Tel:
Liability:	Linbili	ty:	Liability:	2_4	Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS	5	RMKS:	W.	RMKS:
Date/Time					
200	Bry 4334 G. CA	Terr DASSAUGIFIER	6 4 1 1413	STAGE	DATE/PIC
1011	70 122 10- 62	(1)1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2		Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	
CAL	CON STYTE X			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd Non-Reporting ltr (Fina	
	210			Notification ltr (if non-	
18/3/19		IF CLAIM & AWAYE N		Call OI: 183119	CRUNN
Rujetjoć	seind LOT - File pa	ce to vie to chille .			Malia Cellia Vicae
				Documentation Check	
				Notification ltr (if non-	
				Authorisation To Act	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	V
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	V.
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instri LOD	SCHOOL:
				Payment Breakdown	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION  Repair Cost: Fig.	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: XGG	
Repair Cost: FIV	S\$ 4.061.95 ( Date/Time: 04.09.19	days) Reduction:	48.96		mail Call
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	70.0	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. I.	ia :
	S\$4,553,10	reaction to the last the		11 140 04 11 20, 7612. 2	- CN157
Loss of Rental (LOR): e	S\$ - (	days)		200	1 115
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 500 40 (\$100 x			(D)	4915
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS - (S x	The second secon		Por	7.
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	S\$ 4.40	OR + LOI [Tick only one	1		
Medical:	SS - 22			1) Clains statue: Norm	nal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS *	(e.g. Tow/ Independer		2) Report Format:	TP
Legal Cost	SS	3707		3) Survey fee:	+500
Total:	SS 4.854.11	Global Sum SS:		-	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 04+09-19	Confirm with: PEGAY		Email Call	
Payee 1:	S\$4,85431	Name 1: 1494 Auto Setu()			
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
rayce 3. (dulke it N.A.)	22	Nume 3			

Arranor XIII. REF. ALE	ASSIGNMENT	
	CDV 1002 1/2	6
rom: Date:		
stimated Cost:	Type: M.Cat. M.Cycle / Bus / Van / I	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DITP WS TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	11 , 1000
o Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Tayota	Harrier 1958
Workshop m/s NPH Auto	Colour	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Sp.Reading 18398	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured:	Eng/No:	
olicy No.	CNO: JTEKB	36H20J000992
claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bur	nt
um Insured: Excess:	Steering: Incorer / Jammed / Leake	d / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Indcder / Jammed / Leake	d / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/R/m / STD A/Rim	or,
Ø.	Tyre Size: F: 73 5	ST R18
(Policy Condition)	Ř:	11
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/	11/	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or	
Bal. or Market Value:	7 Front	Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No		R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	~	L/Bal 6 mm
Est Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	1777	001 18-01-18
Lum Sum: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No		1/5
San Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Su	Des. of Damages : Frt / Reat / O/	S I NIS / IUC / Bootton or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	le: IN/OUT	o r nio r nio r nionop o
Date: Person Contacted:		ody Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
18/1 Estimbe Enve	loter	
PIP: + 4,061.45 (960:+3.86	3-25 48-7/2	
*   " " "		
<u> </u>		
Data/Time Re Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Cate/Time, Pie Return to?		Transportation
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	) _S *RSSi
	: Interview (\$	) Pixass
	Tech Invs (\$	A WEEDS
Report Format :	Tech invs (4	) Others



# PH AUTO SERVICE

Block 9005 Tampines Street 93 #01-246/254 Singapore 528839 Tel: 67840663 (8 Lines) Fax: 67840692 GST Reg No: MX-0869103 NO Business Reg No: 394773/00D

Your Ref

1/2

Our Ref

TP0006/01/19

E mall: ophauto@pacific.net.sg

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

M/S

YIP TAI SENG

BLK 27 BALAM ROAD

#13-31

SINGAOPORE 370027

Attn

Dear Sir/Madam

RE: ACCIDENT REPAIR ON :

SDY4334G INSURED

DATE OF ACCIDENT

POLICY NO

YIP TAI SENG 17/01/2019

5105794835

19/01/2019 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

. To requively before after spray parrong

To display (tamaged partis) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

. No inegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary riem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

TOYOTA HARRIER

owledged by Reparer Signature:

CHASSIS# : E

Date:

APPENDED BELOW ARE THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR & TO BE REPLACED:

		Qty	U/Cost	U/Price	Total		
Repla	cement of Parts		ş	ş	\$		
1 :	rear boot Harriar Emblem / (MC						
2 2	rear boot turbo emblem /	18	97.70	97.70	97.70	61.75	5
		18	60.00	60.00	60.00	01.13	
4 z	ear bumper parking sensor OM 44.75x2-f19.48	18	995.00	995.00	995.00		
5 r	ear bumper lower spoiler / Cut	16	477.00	477.00			
6 :	ear bumper reflector lamp 1 4 8 V/	18	455.00	455.00			
7 =	ear bumper reflector lamp L & R X	28	57.60	57.50		-	
8 0	ear bumper sponge & CMA	58	85.00	85.00			
9 r	ear bumper support bar X AN	10	125.00	125.00	125.00		
10 c	ear bumper clips / MC	18	1340.00	1340.00	1,340.00		
11 E	ear exhaust box X	98	5.00	5.00	45.00		
12 r	sar exhaust chrome pipeX	10	1185.00	1185.00	1,185.00 \		
13 r	ear exhaust mounting X	18	125.00	125.00	125.00		
14 r	ear bumper exhaust top cover X	16	33.60	33.60	33.60		
	1010		172,20	172.20	172.20	2	
Less 2	51 (016:15	- 1	741.79		6,826.70		
Total	Material 05% 1212	-6	+		-1,706.68		
	6 Miso	~>	0		\$5,120.02		
1 Re	emove and install rear laws	6.	31				

Remove and install rear lamp, rear bumper, bumper lower spoiler. Cut out and renew rear lamp panel, rear lamp center panel lower, knock rear boot, rear spare tyre panel & restraighten body and chassis.

2 Spray painting

3 Check wiring system.

4 Remove and install rear boot carpet.

Remove and reset parking sensor. 5

800.00 600 P 25.00 60 20.00 0 100.00

Patal # 4067.96

After report photos. 18/1/19 Guo arg.

P-3283.95 44067.96

- 900.00 BOO



## NPH AUTO SERVICE



Block 9005 Tampines Street 93 #01 246/254 Singapore 528839 Tel: 67840663 (8 Lines) Fax. 67840692 GST Reg No. MX-0869103 NO. Business Reg No. 394773/00D

E-mail: nphanto-spacific.net sg

Your Ref Our Ref

: TP0005/01/19

Remove and install Exhaust /

Page

2/2

Date

19/01/2019

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

APPENDED BELOW ARE THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR & TO BE REPLACED:

Qty U/Cost U/Price

Total

\$

100.00

2,045.00

Total Labour

Nett Total Before Gst

\$2,045.00

\$7,165.02

Your faithfully

NPH AUTO SERVICE (Manager)



Block 9005 Targettes baset as All May Spirit Spirits and Brook 18 Lines Fac. 67840692 GST Reg No. MR-9869409080 Burman Reg No. 394773/00D

E-mail- nphauto@partific.net.sq



Your Ref

2

Page

: 1/1

Our Ref

: RP0046/01/19

SUPPLEMENTARY

Date

: 15/03/2019

M/S

: YIP TAI SENG

BLK 27 BALAM ROAD

#13-31

SINGAOPORE 370027

Attn

: T.S YIP

Dear Sir/Madam

RE: ACCIDENT REPAIR ON : SDY4334G

- TOYOTA HARRIER

INSURED DATE OF ACCIDENT : I.T.S ADVERTISING & REMOVATION : PTEOLTDO19

ENGINE# : D

CHASSIS# : E

POLICY NO

: 5105794835

APPENDED BELOW ARE THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR & TO HE REPLACED: Qty U/Cost U/Frice Replacement of Parts

sholl 18 parking sensor wire 179.40 179.40 179.40 -parking sensor ring bracket 28 21.30 21.30 42.50 -4 rear lamp lower retainer L & R 28 121.10 121.10 242.20 X 8 hud 18 5 keyless sensor 64.10 64.10 64.10. rear bumper enforcement bracket L & R Tul 28 213.30 213.30 426.60 -

6

954.90

Less 25%

Total Material

Nett Total Before Gst

-238.73\$716.18

Total

S

\$716.17

Your faithfully

NPH AUTO SERVICE (Manager)

### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Gwner Particulars	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID Type:	tunarist att
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2037J
Vehicle No.:	SDY4334G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Apr 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	HARRIER G GRADE
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	8ARZ100488
Chassis No.:	JTEKB3GH20J000992
Maximum Power Output:	170.0 kW (227 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$33,308.00
Original Registration Date:	15 Dec 2017
First Registration Date:	15 Dec 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$38,632.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	14 Dec 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$28,974.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	14 Dec 2027
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$49,996.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$43,450.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$72,424.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Apr 2019

OK

#### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

peggy <nphauto@pacific.net.sg> Friday, 30 August 2019 2:56 PM

Sent: To:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: ACCD INLVG SDY4334G AND SDN5121E ON 17/01/2019

Attachments:

SKMBT\_C224e19083014350.pdf

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Completed

#### Dear Asher

We refer to the above matter and claiming against you as follows:

Cost of repair

\$4,352.71

Loss of Use

\$ 500.00

2.00

GIA

Total \$ 4,854.71

-----

Attach documents and please let us have your reply.

#### REGARDS

**PEGGY FOO** 

NPH AUTO SERVICE

Email: peggy@nphauto.com

TEL; 67840663 FAX: 67840692



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19001361/Gpa3

20 March 2019

#### LOH KIAT YOON

659 Changi Road Singapore 419951

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDN 5121E AND SDY 4334G ON 17/01/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

As spoken, kindly forward accident scene photos for our reference.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Cecilia Chong Case Handler

DID: 6749 4274 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: ceciliachong@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

### AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

### (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I, <u>YIP TAI SENG</u> (the third party claimant") of <u>BLK 27 BALAM ROAD #13-31 SINGAPORE</u> 370027 (address), owner of <u>SDY 4334G</u> (vehicle no.) hereby authorize <u>NPH AUTO SERVICE</u> ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no <u>SDY 4334G</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>17/01/2019</u> (date) along <u>PIE ENTERING INTO SERANGOON ROAD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SDN 5121E</u> ("the accident").

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of <a href="NPH AUTO SERVICE">NPH AUTO SERVICE</a>.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 640 (day) of Sept (month) 20 19 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant"

(with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, NPH AUTO SERVICE ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\sum\_{\text{S}\sum\_{\text{4}\sum\_{\text{5}\sum\_{\text{2}\sum\_{\text{1}}\sum\_{\text{1}}}}{\text{(Repair Cost)}, \frac{\sum\_{\text{S}\sum\_{\text{5}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{1}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{1}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text{0}\sum\_{\text

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 18/01/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that wc/I are/am authorized by the owner YIP TAI SENG ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SDY 4334G make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SDY">SDY</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this09 (day) of09	(month) 2019 (year)
(IKK) Lend	
igned by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with cho



# NPH AUTO SERVICE



Block 9005 Tampines Street 93 #01-246/254 Singapore 528839 Tel: 67840663 (8 Lines) Fax: 67840692 GST Reg No: MX-0869103-NO Business Reg No: 394773/00D E-mail: nphauto@pacific.net.sg

Our Ref : TP0006/01/19	TAX INVOICE NO.	: 06547	
Your Ref :	Date of		
YIP TAI SENG	Accident Date	: 17/01/2	
YIP TAI SENG	Policy Number	: 5105794	
BLK 27 BALAM ROAD	Model .	: TOYOTA	HARRIER
#13-31	Veh Reg No	: SDY4334	G
SINGAOPORE 370027	Date	: 08/04/2	019
Replacement of Parts			
rear boot Harrier Emblem			61.75
rear boot turbo emblem			60.00
rear bumper			995.00
rear bumper lower spoiler			455.00
ar bumper sponge			125.00
rear bumper clips			45.00
parking sensor ring brakce			42.60
keyless sensor			64.10
rear bumper reinforcement bracket L&R			426.60
rear bumper parking sensor			829.48
parking sensor wire			179.40
Total Material			\$3,283.93
Less 25%			-\$820.98
			\$2,462.95
Labour & Misc			
Remove and install rear lamp, rear bumpe out and renew rear lamp panel, rear lamp rear boot, rear spare tyre panel & restr	center panel lowe	r, knock	800.00
ray painting			600.00
Cneck wiring system.			10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
			25.00
Remove and install rear boot carpet.			25.00 60.00
3 1 3 10 10 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			25.00
Remove and install rear boot carpet. Remove and reset parking sensor. Remove & install rear exhaust box.		-	25.00 60.00 40.00
Remove and install rear boot carpet. Remove and reset parking sensor.			25.00 60.00 40.00 80.00
Remove and install rear boot carpet. Remove and reset parking sensor. Remove & install rear exhaust box. Total Labour			25.00 60.00 40.00 80.00
Remove and install rear boot carpet. Remove and reset parking sensor. Remove & install rear exhaust box. Total Labour Less 0%			25.00 60.00 40.00 80.00 \$1,605.00 \$0.00
Remove and install rear boot carpet. Remove and reset parking sensor. Remove & install rear exhaust box. Total Labour			25.00 60.00 40.00 80.00 \$1,605.00 \$0.00 \$1,605.00
Remove and install rear boot carpet. Remove and reset parking sensor. Remove & install rear exhaust box. Total Labour Less 0%			25.00 60.00 40.00 80.00 \$1,605.00 \$0.00



#### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

### Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-010722

Date of Request:

18/01/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

NPH Auto Service Blk 9005 Tampines Steet 93 #01-246/254 Singapore 528839

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

18/01/2019

Enquiry By

Mark Ng Yong Xiang

TP Vehicle No.

SDN5121E

Accident Date

17/01/2019

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SDN5121E	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	23/05/2018-22/05/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastiane

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	23 Jan 2019 Edit Reg		18 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$4,067 Edit Est	7.95 imates	To Fred S	067.95 w Rpt		Pending Report Cancel (	for Survey
	Main	R	eference		laim Det	alls	$\neg \Gamma$	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LOH KIAT	YOON, ID: 514	36549D							
Main Claimant:	YIP TAI S	SENG, ID: S1462	20373							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SDY433	4G			Date of I	Loss:		9 21:00 - :59 s and <b>2</b> Days Fron	n LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / 896	8405180SG			Palicy/Co		2100022385 (Third Party Only)			
Vehicle Rep No. (Insured):	SDN5121	E			Policy No (Claimar		5105794835			
					Excess:					
Repairer:	NPH Auto	Service (HQ) BI	k 9005 Tampines St	teet 93, #0	1-246/254	, 528	839 Tampin	es - Tel: 6784 066	53	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	000	[Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsi	ah) Norsiah.	4dNoor@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	0.000	and the second s	Co-operative Ltd (	The second second						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by X	ING GUO Q	IANG] [Final	Rpt due 3	1/01/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Cor	npose Case Mai
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	KSE .				10	View All	Search Tasks C	Create New Ta	sk Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	ler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Create	d On Done
		CATALON DATES				- 1				

Page 1 of 3 Merimen e-Claims

#### Claim Documents

\*SDY4334G (8968405180SG) [SDN5121E] TP YIP TAI SENG Jan 17 2019 9:00PM [LOH KIAT YOON] **NPH Auto Service** 

Lett	ers/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page 🔻	V
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
ho	tos/Images		3 per	page [V]	N Z
Va.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(3.85)	Thumbnail	-
1	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
2	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
3	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
4	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
5	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	12
9	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
10	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
12	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	150
14	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
15	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	E
16	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	E
17	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	5
20	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load 3PG	5
21	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
22	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
23	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
24	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	5
25	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
26	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	N
27	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
28	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	8
30	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
31	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	E
32	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
33	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
34	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
35	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
36	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load 3PG	5
37	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
38	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
39	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
40	11/04/19 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1

rect	ers/Corresponde	The second secon	1 per page	-
10	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	***
			De la constante	8
1	11/04/19 17:39	General View	1 Load 3PG	5
2	11/04/19 17:39	General View	■ Load 3PG	8
3	11/04/19 17:39	General View	€ Load JPG	1 5
4	11/04/19 17:39	General View	■ Load JPG	5
5	11/04/19 17:39	General View	■ Load JPG	8
-		General View	Load 3PG	+-
6	11/04/19 17:39	NAME OF STREET O	■ Load 3PG	-
7	11/04/19 17:39	General View		_
В	11/04/19 17:40	Odometer Reading	1 Load 3PG	
9	11/04/19 17:40	Chassis Number	Load JPG	
0	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3PG	
ı	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3PG	1
2	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	1
3	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	1
4	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	-
	District Control of the Control of t	Part	■ Load 3PG	
5	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts		_
6	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	6 Load 3PG	
7	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantied Parts	1 Load JPG	
8	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	1
9	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	1
0	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantied Parts	■ Load IPG	1
1	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3PG	1
_	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	O Load JPG	- 1
2		TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE TOTAL PROPERTY	■ Load 3PG	-
3	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts		_
4	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	_
5	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	① Load 3PG	_
6	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	1 Load 3PG	_
7	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	
8	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	1
9	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	1
n	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	① Load 3PG	1
1	- WARNEY - WAY	Dismantled Parts	O Load JPG	-
_	11/04/19 17:40		■ Load JPG	_
2	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts		-
3	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	
4	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	_
5	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantied Parts	■ Load 3PG	1
6	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	Load 3PG	1
7	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantied Parts	6 Load JPG	1
8	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	ŧ
9		Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	-
	11/04/19 17:40	Process and a second control of the second c		-
0	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts		-
1	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	-
2	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	-
3	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantied Parts	1 Load 3PG	-
4	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	1
5	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	
6	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	1
7	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantied Parts	O Load JPG	-
8		Dismantled Parts	Load JPG	
	11/04/19 17:40	The fall of the fa		
9	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	E Load JPG	
0	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	_
91	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	-
92	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3PG	1
93	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	-
4	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	-
- 4			O Load JPG	-

Lett	ers/Corresponder	ces	1 per s	page 🔍	$\nabla$
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
96	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantied Parts	0	Load JPG	V
97	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
98	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
99	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
100	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
101	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantied Parts	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
102	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
103	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	8
104	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	Z
105	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	N
106	11/04/19 17:40	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	M
107	11/04/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
108	11/04/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
109	11/04/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	N
110	11/04/19 17:41	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	N
111	11/04/19 17:41	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	M
112	11/04/19 17:41	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	☑
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/01/19 09:20	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load POF	
2	13/09/19 07:52	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
3	13/09/19 07:52	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
4	13/09/19 07:52	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
5	13/09/19 07:52	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
6	13/09/19 07:52	LOD	0	Load PDF	
7	13/09/19 07:52	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/01/19 14:16	OI GIA REPORT	6	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOTE:	TO	DE	COMPL	ETED	DV	CHIDA	/EVOD
NUIE:	10	BE	COMPL	EIEU	01	SUR	ZETUR

TEAM			
1 5 7 3 1 1 1	_		_

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SDN5121E (Insd ve			Model:	TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0 G GRADE (A)	
	SDY4334G (TP veh)		_	GRADE (A)	
Date of Accident:	17/01/2019				
Cirkal Com Sallian		_	1 × 1 No.		
Global Sum Settler	nent : [ ] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	8,432.88		
Final Repair Cost		\$	4,352.71		
Loss of Use		: \$	500.00	5.00 days at \$100.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search f	ee	: \$	2.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement St	um	: \$	4,854.71		
B) For GIA Regis	(%)		Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
* ASSESSED LIE				ases where BOLA does not app	
Remarks			7 COMOTOTO GITA TOT CO	ases where BOLA does not app	
Remarks	on: Payee's Breakdov		y demonstration and restration	ases where BOLA does not app	
Remarks	on: Payee's Breakdov		: \$		
Payment Instructi	on: Payee's Breakdov			ases where BOLA does not apple	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG19001361/GEA3Q2

Date: 13/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100022385

Claimant Vehicle No : SDY4334G

Insured Vehicle No: SDN5121E

Date of Loss:

17/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8968405180SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SDY4334G

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HARRIER, 2.0 G GRADE (A)

Engine No:

8ARZ100488

Reg. Date: Colour: 15/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

JTEKB3GH20J000992

Engine Capacity:

Red 1998 cc Odometer:

18398 km

Market Value/New Car

Market Value/New Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size:

235/55 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/55 R18

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,836.20	2,462.95	3,373.25	57.80
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,045.00	1,605.00	440.00	21.52
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	7,881.20	4,067.95	3,813.25	48.38
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	551.68	284.76	266.92	48.38
	Nett Amount (S\$)	8,432.88	4,352.71	4,080.17	48.38
	+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S\$	100.00/day) (S\$)	500.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	4,854.71		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/01/2019

Date Inspected:

18/01/2019 Inspected At:

NPH Auto Service (HQ)

Blk 9005 Tampines Steet 93, #01-

246/254

Singapore 528839

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

	*REAR BOOT HARRIAR EMBLEM *REAR BOOT TURBO EMBLEM *REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR  *REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP L&R *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L&R *REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Necessary Necessary Deformed Damaged (2 PCS ONLY) Cut Not Necessary Not Necessary	1,908.00 FL	*60.00 FL *995.00 FL *829.48 FL *455.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR  *REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP L&R *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L&R	Deformed Damaged (2 PCS ONLY) Cut Not Necessary	995.00 FL 1,908.00 FL 455.00 FL	*995.00 FL *829.48 FL *455.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR  *REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP L&R *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L&R	Damaged (2 PCS ONLY) Cut Not Necessary	1,908.00 FL 455.00 FL	*829.48 FL
	*REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP L&R *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L&R	ONLY) Cut Not Necessary	455.00 FL	*455.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP L&R *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L&R	Not Necessary		*455.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L&R		115.20 FL	A 271
		Not Nanassani		*-FL
	*REAR RUMPER SPONGE	NOT MECESSARY	170.00 FL	*-FL
	KEAK BOM EK OF ORDE	Cracked	125.00 FL	*125.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER SUPPORT BAR	Not Necessary	1,340.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
	*REAR EXHAUST BOX	Not Necessary	1,185.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE	Not Necessary	125.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Not Necessary	33.60 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER EXHAUST TOP COVER	Not Necessary	172.20 FL	*-FL
	*PARKING SENSOR WIRE	Shorted	179.40 FL	*179.40 FL
	*PARKING SENSOR RING BRACKET	Cracked	42.60 FL	*42.60 FL
	*REAR LAMP LOWER RETAINER L&R	Not Necessary	242.20 FL	*-FL
	*KEYLESS SENSOR	Shorted	64.10FL	*64.10FL
	*REAR BUMPER ENFORCEMENT BRACKET L&R	Twisted	426.60 FL	*426.60 FL
part L=L	istItemDisc.			
	10.0 20.0			3,283.93
	- List Item Discount on L	. Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	1,945.40	820.98
		Total Parts (S\$)	5,836.20	2,462.95
p	art. L=L	*REAR BUMPER ENFORCEMENT BRACKET L&R art. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount on L	*REAR BUMPER ENFORCEMENT BRACKET Twisted L&R art. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	*REAR BUMPER ENFORCEMENT BRACKET Twisted 426.60 FL L&R art. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 7,781.60 - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$) 1,945.40  Total Parts (S\$) 5,836.20

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR LAMP, REAR BUMPER, BUMPER LOWER SPOILER, CUT OUT AND RENEW REAR LAMP PANEL, REAR LAMP CENTER PANEL LOWER, KNOCK REAR BOOT, REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL & RESTRAIGHTEN BODY AND CHASSIS	New	900.00	800.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	800.00	600.00
3	CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	25.00	25.00
4	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR BOOT CARPET	New	120.00	60.00
5	REMOVE AND RESET PARKING SENSOR	New	100.00	40.00
6	REMOVE AND INSTALL EXHAUST	New	100.00	80.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	2,045.00	1,605.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >